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Entry List of Senior Weightlifters Thilisi-GEO by C ategory-list created on 13.02.2015 07:57

48 kg Women

NO COMPETITIONS NAME & SURNAME CAT BIRTH DATE SEX COUNTRY M/R BEST TOTAL
1 Senior 9BEL OZKAN KONAK 48  1988-03-03 F TUR M 195

2 Senior GENNY CATERINA PAGLIARO 48  1988-10-15 F ITA M 185

3 Senior MICHEL Anais 48  1988-01-12 F FRA M 180

4  Senior LORENTZ Manon 48 1991-07-17 F FRA M 180

5  Senior NURCAN TAYLAN 48  1983-10-29 F TUR M 180

6  Senior lana Diachenko 48 1990-01-16 F UKR M 165

7  Senior JASTRZEBSKA WIOLETTA 48  1992-06-07 F POL M 165

8  Senior Nadiia lefimchuk 48 1995-04-08 F UKR M 165

9  Senior ESTEFANIA JUAN 48  1981-08-17 F ESP M 160
10 Senior Sini Kukkonen 48  1986-05-24 F FIN M 155
11 Senior Natalia Draganova 48  1993-11-06 F BUL M 150
12 Senior YULIYA ASAYONAK 48  1994-07-13 F BLR M 150

13 Senior Nadezhda Nguen 48  2000-07-01 F BUL M 150
14 Senior CSENGERI MONICA SUNETA 48  1996-03-21 F ROU M 145
53 kg Women

NO COMPETITIONS NAME & SURNAME CAT BIRTH DATE SEX COUNTRY M/R BEST TOTAL
1  Senior Anna Govelyan 53 1989-08-16 F ARM M 200

2 Senior Aysegul COBAN 53 1992-12-16 F TUR M 200

3 Senior Julia Schwarzbach 53 1989-05-13 F GER M 193

4 Senior Daria Ponomarova 53 1992-10-05 F UKR M 185

5  Senior Maya Ivanova 53 1991-06-05 F BUL M 185

6  Senior GIORGIA RUSSO 53 1993-04-28 F ITA M 185

7  Senior Elena Sukhar 53 1989-07-24 F RUS M 180

8  Senior ATENERY HERNANDEZ 53 1994-12-10 F ESP M 177

9  Senior Pauliina Utoslahti 53 1989-08-11 F FIN M 155

10 Senior Veronika \&znikova 53 1990-01-31 F CZE M 148

11  Senior Kristina Larsen 53 1987-10-30 F DEN M 144

12 Senior Christina Ejstrup 53 1985-04-28 F DEN M 144

13  Senior Alexandria Craig 53 1985-10-14 F IRL M 132

14 Senior Eithne Harte 53 1983-11-19 F IRL M 116

15 Senior M2OLGA FERNANDEZ 53 1997-04-21 F ESP R 155
58 kg Women

NO COMPETITIONS  NAME & SURNAME CAT BIRTH DATE SEX COUNTRY M/R BEST TOTAL
1 Senior NASTASSIA NOVIKAVA 58 1981-11-16 F BLR M 215
2 Senior ANNA ATHANASIADOU 58 1981-02-13 F GRE M 205
3 Senior LOCHOWSKA JOANNA 58 1988-11-17 F POL M 202
4  Senior LEPSA IRINA LACRAMIOARA 58 1992-06-06 F ROU M 200
5 Senior Natalia Grishina 58 1987-12-17 F RUS M 200
6 Senior KLEJNOWSKA-KRZYWANSKA ALEKSANDRA 58 1982-12-17 F POL M 195
7  Senior Anastasiia Kelar 58 1991-01-05 F UKR M 195
8 Senior TCHAKOUNTE Dora 58 1995-03-23 F FRA M 193
9 Senior Sarah Davies 58 1992-08-19 F GBR M 191
10 Senior Izabella Yaylyan 58 1995-01-04 F ARM M 190
11 Senior Angelica Roos 58 1989-04-15 F SWE M 190
12 Senior RABIA ZENGIN 58 1993-08-10 F  TUR M 190
13 Senior BOYANKA MINKOVA KOSTOVA 58 1993-05-10 F AZE M 180
14 Senior HEGHIS LOREDANA PETRONELA 58 1993-06-20 F ROU M  BO
15 Senior Saara Leskinen 58 1993-05-30 F FIN M 175
16 Senior Jenni Pupultti 58 1986-06-28 FIN M 175
17 Senior KONSTANTINA BENTELI 58 1993-08-24 F GRE M 174
18 Senior JENNIFER LOMBARDO 58 1991-06-24 ITA M 173
19 Senior Tatia Lortkipanidze 58 1993-06-11 GEO M 155
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NO COMPETITIONS  NAME & SURNAME CAT BIRTHDATE SEX COUNTRY M/R BEST TOTAL

227

20 Senior Emma Alderdice 58 1992-05-09 F IRL M 150
21 Senior Hilary Riordan 58 1988-11-18 F IRL M 133
22 Senior Katey Byrd 58 1987-07-20 F IRL M 131
23 Senior Michelle Finlay 58 1989-06-09 F IRL M 131
24 Senior Aoife MacNeill 58 1985-04-03 F IRL M 130
25 Senior Damla AYDIN 58 1993-10-01 F TUR R 190
26 Senior MOUNA SKANDI 58 1992-01-10 F ESP R 172
63 kg Women

NO COMPETITIONS NAME & SURNAME CAT BIRTH DATE SEX COUNTRY M/R BEST TOTAL
1  Senior Nadezda Lomova 63 1991-01-19 F RUS M 232
2 Senior Nadezhda Likhacheva 63 1995-08-18 F RUS M 225
3 Senior DARYA PACHABUT 63 1994-12-31 F BLR M 220

4  Senior Milka Maneva 63 1985-06-07 F BUL M 220

5  Senior Kristine Petrosyan 63 1992-02-13 F ARM M 220

6  Senior Zoe Smith 63 1994-04-26 F GBR M 211

7 Senior EDA CAKAL 63 1993-01-03 F TUR M 205

8  Senior Nikoletta Nagy 63 1983-08-23 F HUN M 200

9 Senior MEHTAP KURNAZ 63 1995-05-01 F TUR M 200

10 Senior GIORGIA BORDIGNON 63 1987-05-24 F ITA M 199

11  Senior Anna Everi 63 1987-04-28 F FIN M 195

12 Senior Patricia Strenius 63 1989-11-23 F SWE M 190
13 Senior IRENE MARTINEZ 63 1993-09-14 F ESP M 190

14  Senior Julie Svecova 63 1984-06-29 F CZE M 168
15 Senior Alexandra Klatsia 63 1985-09-19 F CYP M 164
16 Senior Amanda Simonsen 63 1991-06-18 F DEN M 155
17 Senior Amy Laffan 63 1987-03-31 F IRL M 152

18 Senior Sinead Ryan 63 1982-12-17 F IRL M 152
19 Senior Claire McGlynn 63 1987-03-12 F IRL M 149

20 Senior Sopo Mukataridze 63 1996-08-14 F GEO M 140
21 Senior OSTAPSKA KATARZYNA 63 1988-02-25 F POL R 200

22 Senior KRASKA KATARZYNA 63 1993-05-06 F POL R 200

23  Senior Essi Koskinen 63 1989-12-07 F FIN R 167
69 kg Women

NO COMPETITIONS NAME & SURNAME CAT BIRTH DATE SEX COUNTRY M/R BEST TOTAL
1  Senior DZINA SAZANAVETS 69 1990-10-25 F BLR M 240

2 Senior lana Kondrashova 69 1992-08-25 F RUS M 238
3 Senior MARINA SHKERMANKOVA 69 1990-04-09 F BLR M 235

4  Senior Ruth KASIRYE 69 1984-06-10 F NOR M 230

5  Senior ANASTASSIYA IBRAHIMLI 69 1993-12-08 F AZE M 220

6  Senior PIECHOWIAK PATRYCJA 69 1992-09-01 POL M 215

7  Senior Tretiacova Ecaterina 69 1996-12-22 MDA M 210

8  Senior Svitlana Gurinova 69 1994-11-16 F UKR M 210

9  Senior SHEILA RAMOS 69  1990-12-20 F ESP M 210
10 Senior Lenka Kenisova 69 1983-09-20 F CZE M 205
11 Senior Carita Hansson 69 1991-09-09 F SWE M 200
12 Senior DUYGU AYNACI 69 1996-06-26 TUR M 200
13 Senior Mita Overvliet 69  1979-01-05 NED M 195
14 Senior Anni Vuohijoki 69  1988-05-24 FIN M 190
15 Senior MARIA GRAZIA ALEMANNO 69 2015-02-05 F ITA M 190

16 Senior Karina Hauge 69 1988-09-08 DEN M 170
17 Senior Sarah Hammelstrup 69  1990-08-10 DEN M 165
18 Senior MIZDAL EWA 69 1987-07-18 F POL R 215

19 Senior ASLIHAN CEYHAN 69 1992-01-01 F TUR R 205
75 kg Women
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NO COMPETITIONS NAME & SURNAME

1 Senior LIDIA VALENTIN

2 Senior Priscepa Natalia

3 Senior NAYO KETCHANKE Gaélle
4 Senior DARYA NAUMAVA

5 Senior AKSANA YERMOLENKA
6  Senior Ekaterina lutvolina

7  Senior Nina Schroth

8 Senior LISEWSKA KATARZYNA
9  Senior Mercy Brown

10 Senior Meri limarinen

11  Senior Bianka Bazs6

12 Senior Gintare Brazaite

13 Senior CARLOTTA BRUNELLI
14  Senior Sarah Cabhill

15 Senior Holly Deegan

16 Senior Iryna Dekha

75+ kg Women

NO COMPETITIONS NAME & SURNAME

1 Senior Tatiana Kashirina

2 Senior EFTYCHIA ANANIADOU
3 Senior Hripsime Khurshudyan

4  Senior AANEI ANDREEA

5  Senior Hanna Pustovarova

6  Senior BAGINSKA SABINA

7  Senior PASKO MAGDALENA

8  Senior Anna VAN BELLINGHEN
9  Senior Olivera Juric

10 Senior SIELANOU YAMECHI Madeleine
11 Senior Triin Pédersoo

12 Senior ROBERTA BUTTIGLIERI
56 kg Men

NO COMPETITIONS NAME & SURNAME

1  Senior MIRCO SCARANTINO

2 Senior EMRAH AYDIN

3 Senior Sirghi Oleg

4  Senior RAMINI SHAMILISHVILI
5 Senior JOSUE BRACHI

6  Senior Smbat Margaryan

7  Senior ISMET ALGUL

8  Senior Oleg Musokhranov

9  Senior Asen Muradov

10 Senior SEVKET KARDA §

11 Senior ELMAR ALIYEV

12 Senior KOZLOWSKI DOMINIK
13 Senior Ferdi Nazif

14 Senior FRANCISCO JAVIER GUIRADO
62 kg Men

NO COMPETITIONS NAME & SURNAME

1  Senior Pavel Sukhanov

2 Senior Ivaylo Filev

3 Senior Vladimir Urumov

4 Senior Dimitris Minasidis

5  Senior STANISLAU CHADOVICH
6  Senior BUNYAMI SEZER

CAT BIRTH DATE
75 1985-02-10

75

1989-10-17

75 1988-04-20
75 1995-08-26

75 1

996-04-22

75 1992-08-31

75
75 1
75

1991-08-16
989-06-25
1994-06-20

75 1991-06-04

75
75
75 1
75
75
75

CAT

75+

75+

75+
75+
75+
75+

75+
75+

75+
75+

75
75+

CAT
56
56

56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56

CAT B
62
62
62
62
62
62

1988-01-24
1992-08-19
993-04-11
1986-10-23

1988-03-10
1996-05-14

BIRTH DATE
1991-01-24
1987-07-10
1987-07-27
1993-11-18

1985-10-19
1991-06-03
1994-03-10
1984-09-26
1982-03-06
+
1993-07-13

BIRTH DATE
1995-01-16
1997-06-24
1987-07-09

1994-05-11

1992-09-08
1993-03-17
1992-09-22
1995-08-23
1991-08-01
1993-01-05
1987-03-07
1993-06-14
1989-09-22
1985-11-24

IRTH DATE
1988-04-29
1987-05-01
1990-08-28
1989-04-29
1992-08-24
1988-07-04

1993-10-11

1990-10-24
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SEX COUNTRY
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ESP
MDA
FRA
BLR
BLR
RUS
GER
POL
GBR
FIN
HUN
LTU
ITA
IRL
IRL
UKR

COUNTRY
RUS
GRE
ARM
ROU
UKR
POL
POL
BEL
BIH
FRA
EST
ITA

SEX COUNTRY

M
M
M
M
M
M
M

M
M
M
M
M

M
M

ITA
TUR
MDA
GEO
ESP
ARM
TUR
RUS
BUL
TUR
AZE
POL
BUL
ESP

SEX COUNTRY

M
M
M
M
M
M

RUS
BUL
BUL
CYP
BLR
TUR

M/R
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

M
M

=z <

M/R

< < = Z
z < ZZZZZ =

M/R
M
M
M
M
M
M

<

M/R

<z ¢

BEST TOTAL
260
240
240
235
225
225
218
215
215
215
208
205
205
159
153
230

BEST TOTAL
280
255
250
250
230
225
220
210
210
205
200
193

BEST TOTAL
270
265
255
255
250
250
250

BEST TOTAL
290
290
290
288
285
285
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NO COMPETITIONS
7  Senior

Senior
9  Senior
10 Senior
11  Senior
12 Senior
13 Senior
14 Senior
15 Senior
16 Senior
17 Senior
18 Senior

69 kg Men
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NAME & SURNAME
Ternaion
Gergely Sodky
Tom GOEGEBUER
VIZITIU DANIEL FLORIN
CROITORU FLORIN IONUT
ARTHOUROS AKRITIDIS
MICHAEL DI GIUSTO
IVAN GARCIA
Jus Roznik Novak
Stoyan Enev
Dudoglo Ghenadie
EMRE BUYUKUNLU

NAME & SURNAME
KINGUE MATAM Bernardin
Vanik Avetisyan
Rostam Karapetyan
Sergei Petrov
DANIYAR ISMAYILOV
AUCOUTURIER Yann
STOICHITA PAUL CATALIN
Dian Minchev
DAVID SANCHEZ
TORNIKE TODADZE
VICTOR CASTRO
Ulvis Berzons
Petr Petrov
Vitalii Hlushko
RAUF NABIYEV
MIRKO ZANNI
Anton Hilmersson
Neil Dougan
Cechir Serghei
WISNIEWSKI DAMIAN
CELiL ERDOGDU

NAME & SURNAME

Tigran Martirosyan

Arakel Mirzoyan

PETR ASAYONAK

Pipa Artiom

SZRAMIAK KRZYSZTOF
Demir Demirev

Captari Dumitru

VADZIM LIKHARAD
Victor Getts

Aleksandar Dimitrov
Giorgi Lomtadze
ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ
ANDRES EDUARDO MATA
GIORGIO DE LUCA
AFGAN BAYRAMOV
ROSU ALEXANDRU
Vadims $esarevs

Jack Oliver

CAT
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62

CAT
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
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BIRTH DATE SEX COUNTRY
1993-07-11 M MDA
1993-09-19 M HUN
1975-03-27 M  BEL
1996-01-30 M ROU
1993-08-25 M  ROU
1986-01-02 M  GRE
1995-02-16 M ITA
1983-01-17 M  ESP
1996-11-15 M  SLO
1989-07-06 M BUL
1986-06-27 M MDA
1993-06-28 M TUR
BIRTH DATE SEX COUNTRY
1990-05-20 M FRA
1987-03-05 M ARM
1986-12-23 M  ARM
1994-02-17 M  RUS
1992-02-03 M TUR
1986-12-12 M FRA
1989-01-10 M  ROU
1983-09-29 M BUL
1994-07-20 M  ESP
1994-12-18 M  GEO
1992-12-18 M  ESP
1989-03-01 M LAT
1989-10-19 M CZE
1994-10-25 M  UKR
1990-11-27 M AZE
1997-10-16 M ITA
1992-04-29 M SWE
1985-09-25 M IRL
1990-10-15 M MDA
1986-11-23 M POL
1997-12-05 M TUR

CAT BIRTH DATE
77  1988-06-09
77  1989-10-21
77 1993-02-27
77 1992-07-19
77 1986-07-09
77  1984-08-31
77  1989-07-12

77  1993-09-06

77  1994-02-24
77 1989-10-11
77 1992-11-22
77  1990-09-22
77 1992-11-11
77  1984-06-19
77  1983-10-14
77  1987-04-30
77  1993-03-15
77  1991-01-04

SEX COUNTRY

M  ARM
M ARM
M  BLR
M MDA
M POL
M BUL
M MDA
M  BLR

M  RUS
BUL
GEO
M  ESP
M ESP
M ITA
M  AZE
M

M

M

=z <Z

ROU
LAT
GBR

M/R

M
M
M 270
M
M

M/R

M 280
M 280
270
270

270
265
M 260

M 208

R 290

R 275
R 260

M 324
M 320
M 320
315
310
305
300
300
300
300
295
295
295
280
270
270
260
254
315
285
275
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BEST TOTAL

BEST TOTAL

M/R BEST TOTAL

M 360
M 350
M 345
M 345
M 340
M 340
M 340
M 340
M 340
M 340
M 335
M 330
M 330
M 325
M 320
M 320
M 315
M 313
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NO
19
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24
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26
27
28
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30
31
32

COMPETITIONS
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

85 kg Men
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COMPETITIONS
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
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Senior
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Senior
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Senior

94 kg Men
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COMPETITIONS
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

NAME & SURNAME

BEJENARIU CARP FLORIN CATALIN
EKREM AGILLI
SLOWIKOWSKI PATRYK
Tim Kring

Erik Jonsson

Cathal Byrd

Juho Seipajarvi

Barry O\VReilly

James Small

Andranik Karapetyan
Razmik Unanian

IRAKLI GABRITCHIDZE
ALBERTO DIAZ

BAJER DANIEL

NAME & SURNAME
HENNEQUIN Benjamin
Ivan Markov
Karol SAMKO
Alexey Yufkin
BARDIS Giovanni
Aghasi Aghasyan
MIKALAI NOVIKAU
Dudoglo Alexandru
Karen Tovmasjan
Richard TKAC
ANTONINO PIZZOLATO
ANTONIS MARTASIDIS
Bulatiurie
Janos Baranyai
THEODOROS IAKOVIDIS
SEMH YAGCI
Volodymyr Bolharyn
IVAN STOITSOV
Donatas Anuskewdius
MANUEL SANCHEZ
Vitalijs VOLKOVS
Milko Tokola
Sami Raappana
David Kharatishvili
JUNIOR DE JESUS SANTANA

NAME & SURNAME
Ciricu Anatolie
ZIELINSKI ADRIAN
ZIELINSKI TOMASZ
VADZIM STRALTSOU
Khetag Khugaev
Aurimas Didzbalis
Yaroslav Chernyshov
MANUSHI Redon
Anatoliy Mushyk
Georgi Shikov
MATAM MATAM David
DANCIU MARIUS

CAT
85
85
85
85
85

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85

CAT BIRTH DATE

CAT BIRTH DATE
77  1994-01-15
77  1987-08-20
77 1994-12-04

77  1990-09-16

77  1991-02-11

77  1986-08-15

77  1991-08-03

77 1993-09-06

77 1992-10-10

77  1995-12-15

77  1994-02-05

77 1995-11-12

77 1992-05-02

77 1994-05-13

BIRTH DATE
1984-08-24
1988-09-14
1990-03-09
1986-01-11
1987-05-21

1988-08-29

1986-06-13
1989-03-20
1990-08-05
1985-05-24

1996-08-20
1992-06-14
1994-10-06

1984-06-24

1991-02-12

1988-11-15
1994-04-21
1985-03-22
1980-05-07
1991-11-24

1990-10-16

1992-10-10
1990-02-18
1990-07-15
1996-01-08

SEX COUNTRY

M
M
M
M
M
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M
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M ROU
M TUR
POL
DEN
SWE
IRL
FIN
IRL
IRL
ARM
RUS
M  GEO
M ESP
M  POL

<

LT LKL L

SEX COUNTRY

FRA
BUL
SVK
RUS
FRA
ARM
BLR
MDA
NED
SVK
ITA
GRE
MDA
HUN
GRE
TUR
UKR
AZE
LTU
ESP
LAT
FIN

M FIN

M

GEO

M  ESP

94 1988-09-14 M
94 1989-03-28 M
94 1990-10-29 M

94 1986-04-30 M
94 1997-10-21 M
94 1991-06-13 M
94 1992-06-16 M
94 1990-05-02 M
94 1981-08-11 M
94 1993-05-21 M
94 1975-06-05 M
94 1989-12-05 M

SEX COUNTRY

MDA
POL
POL

BLR
RUS
LTU
UKR
FRA
ISR
BUL
FRA
ROU

M/R BEST TOTAL
310
310
300

297
285
285
270
241
231
360
340
315
310
300

pe)
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M/R BEST TOTAL
370
365
360

360
360
360
M 360
355
355
350

350
350
345

340
340
330

330
330
330
325

320
300

295

335
324
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M/R BEST TOTAL
400
390
390
380
375
375
370
365
360
360
360
360

zzzzzzzzgzzz
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NO COMPETITIONS NAME & SURNAME

13 Senior Leho Pent

14  Senior Nika Nanadze

15 Senior Zygimantas Stanulis

16 Senior Vadims KozZewikovs

17 Senior Viliamini Alegsidze

18 Senior Gabor Vaspori

19 Senior Eero Retulainen

20 Senior Igor Tomic

21 Senior Jeppe Ngrgaard

22  Senior Simon Darville

23 Senior Ziga Suen

24 Senior Philip Smyth

25 Senior Eoin Murphy

26  Senior GRELA LUKASZ

27 Senior ALIAKSANDR VENSKEL
28 Senior ALIAKSANDR BERSANAU
105 kg Men

NO COMPETITIONS NAME & SURNAME

1  Senior BONK BARTLOMIEJ

2 Senior David Gogia

3 Senior MICHALSKI ARKADIUSZ
4  Senior Simon Martirosyan

5  Senior Artars Plesnieks

6  Senior Gennadii Muratov

7  Senior Juergen Spiel

8  Senior Zbirnea Andrian

9 Senior Sargis Martirosyan

10 Senior Gia Machavariani

11 Senior ALEH LOBAN

12 Senior MIKHAIL AUDZEYEU

13 Senior Ferenc Gyurkovics

14 Senior Robby Behm

15 Senior Matej KOVAC

16 Senior COBZARIU LEONARD DUMITRU
17 Senior GIORGI CHKHEIDZE

18 Senior Sergiy Tagirov

19 Senior Roman Vasylevskyi

20 Senior DAVID KAVELASVILI

21 Senior Nenad Kuzé

22 Senior RESUL ELVAN

23 Senior Lukas KOZIENKA

24 Senior Miika Anttiroiko

25 Senior Arnas Sidigkis

26 Senior Andres Viksi

27 Senior Sergej Lichovoj

28 Senior EFSTATHIOS STROUMPIS
29 Senior Ji¥i Gasior

30 Senior Patrik Krywult

31 Senior Philipp Forster

32 Senior Algimantas Trajanauskas
33 Senior PIETRO GIOVANNI NOTO
34 Senior Stefan Agren

35 Senior Mikkel Andersen

36 Senior Paul O\\'Brien

37 Senior Simon Keartland

CAT BIRTH DATE
94 1990-04-02
94 1993-01-20
94 1993-01-11

94 1994-02-01
94 1993-01-20
94 1983-10-26
94 1992-10-13
94 1987-11-06
94 1988-04-24
94 1993-06-26
94 1986-11-04
94 1991-03-07
94 1993-09-06
94 1986-11-25
94 1993-05-14
94 1992-09-01

CAT BIRTH DATE
105 1984-10-11
105 1990-06-02
105 1990-01-07
105 1997-02-17
105 1992-01-21
105 1987-03-02
105 1984-03-26
105 1990-05-12
105 1986-09-14
105 1985-02-26
105 1985-01-15
105 1982-02-02
105 1979-09-03
105 1986-12-09
105 1992-06-01
105 1992-04-16
105 1997-10-30
105 1989-01-02
105 1993-05-11
105 1985-08-02
105 1991-09-17
105 1989-03-18
105 1989-06-30
105 1988-11-20
105 1980-07-05
105 1989-12-15
105 1993-07-27
105 1993-07-12
105 1991-01-24
105 1990-08-25
105 1994-02-14
105 1991-12-07
105 1991-01-14
105 1988-09-15
105 1988-11-28
105 1984-08-24
105 1993-04-24
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BEST TOTAL

355
355
350
345
340
340
335
315
302
293
280
270
261
380
375
375

BEST TOTAL

400
400
400
400
395
395
391
390
386
385
380
380
380
377
370
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365
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360
360
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350
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350
345
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B
335
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283
257
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NO COMPETITIONS NAME & SURNAME CAT BIRTH DATE SEX COUNTRY  M/R BEST TOTAL
38 Senior KASABIJEW ARSEN 105 1987-11-15 M POL R 400
39 Senior CZEKIEL KORNEL 105 1987-07-15 M POL R 400
40 Senior Vasily Polovnikov 105 1986-04-28 M  RUS R 395
41 Senior Roman Zaitsev 105 1987-03-13 M UKR R 360
105+ kg Men
NO COMPETITIONS NAME & SURNAME CAT  BIRTH DATE SEX COUNTRY  M/R BEST TOTAL
1 Senior Ruben Aleksanyan 105+ 1990-03-14 M ARM M 430
2 Senior Almir Velagic 105+ 1981-08-22 M  GER M 426
3 Senior Chingiz Mogushkov 105+ 1986-12-31 M  RUS M 425
4  Senior Irakli Turmanidze 105+ 1984-12-13 M  GEO M 420
5  Senior YAUHENI ZHARNASEK 105+ 1987-08-09 M BLR M 410
6  Senior Péter Nagy 105+ 1986-01-16 M HUN M 405
7  Senior KLICKI KRZYSZTOF 105+ 1990-06-13 M POL M 400
8  Senior DOLEGA DANIEL 105+ 1988-12-16 M POL M 400
9  Senior Darius Jokarzadeh 105+ 1993-06-25 M  GBR M 385
10 Senior Olshanetskyi Egor 105+ 1986-08-16 M ISR M 380
11 Senior ANASTASIOS TRIANTAFYLLOU 105+ 1987-05-30 M GRE M 370
12 Senior Vincas Slevinskis 105+ 1990-01-15 M LTU M 360
13 Senior Kim Eirik TOLLEFSEN 105+ 1989-12-24 M NOR M 355
14 Senior Teemu Roininen 105+ 1986-07-10 M FIN M 355
15 Senior Riho Kago 105+ 1984-09-28 M  EST M 340
16 Senior Modestas Simkus 105+ 1985-10-02 M LTU R 350

Total Women : 125 Total Men : 195 Total Couny : 36
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